TTS™
Self-Regulating Heating Cable
for Pipe Freeze Protection
Description:
Cut-to-length TTS Self-Regulating heating cables are designed to provide freeze
protection to metallic and non-metallic piping. Whether the application is a small
project or a complex network, designing an electric heat trace system is easy with
TTS heating cable.

Meets or exceeds - IEEE 515, 515.1  -  UL 1588
CSA 130.3
Ordering Information
TTS™
Self-Regulating Heating Cable
for Pipe Freeze Protection
5
T
9
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
Ref #	 Part Number	 Description
	 1	 TTS-5-1-OJ	 5 W/FT @ 120V
	 1	 TTS-8-1-OJ	 8 W/FT @ 120V
	 1	 TTS-10-1-OJ	 10 W/FT @ 120V
	 1	 TTS-5-2-OJ	 5 W/FT @ 240V
	 1	 TTS-8-2-OJ	 8 W/FT @ 240V
	 1	 TTS-10-2-OJ	 10 W/FT @ 240V